
MIX
IT UP

Drinks and Bar Snacks



BAR & LOUNGE 
MENU

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 
Made from selection of over 200 different parcels, 
representing the finest terroirs of Champagne, France

22555

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.

WINE

Sula Brut
A light fruity Sparkling wine, Nashik India

995 

Sula Brut Tropicale
An elegant Sparkling rose wine, 70% Chenin blanc, 30% 
Reisling & Syarh Nashik, India

5595

Villa Sandi Fresco Prosecco
A Sparkling wine from Veneto, Northern Italy, Italy. Made 
from Glera.

8555

WHITE WINES

1155 
CHARDONNAY
Sula Dindori Reserve 
Nashik, India

5545Outback Jack 
South Eastern Australia

995  Bush Ballad, Australia

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sula Sauvignon Blanc Nashik, India
The Source India
Gato Negro Central Valley, Chile
Bush Ballad, Australia

4595
5995
7025
4955

OTHER WHITE GRAPE

Fishing Cat Pinot Grigio, Italy
Zonin Pinot Grigio, Italy 
Vina Esmeraldal Gewurztraminer, 
Catalunya, Spain
Fishing Cat Abruzzo Pecorino Doc, Italy
Marchesi Di Barolo Gavi Di Gavi Docg,
Cortese Piedmont, Italy

5595
7995
5535

12245
12495

ROSE WINE

Mateus Rose, Portugal
The Source Grenache, India

6795
5795

GLASS BOTTLE

4995

5545

4955 

995 

1045 

RED WINE

Barefoot, Australia
La Rocca Grande Vino Rosso, Italy
Fishing Cat, Italy

8995
5995
5595

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1195 

PINOT NOIR

Black Tower, Germany 7995



SYRAH / SHIRAZ

Bush Ballad, Australia
Sula Rasa, India
Sula Dindori, India
Penfolds Bin 389, Australia

1045 

OTHER RED GRAPE

Sula Vineyard, India
Fishing Cat Merlot, Italy
Trapiche Malbec, France
Bpdr Bordeaux, France
Berton Durif, South Australia
Sangre De Toro Catalunya, Spain
1959 Colon Merlot

4595
5595
4995
7995
9995
5995
5995

SINGLE MALTS

Glenfiddich 26Y.O
Glenfiddich 21Y.O
The Macallan 15Y.O Double Cask
The Macallan 12Y.O Sherry Oak 
The Macallan 12Y.O Double Cask
Glenfiddich 18Y.O
Rampur
Glenfiddich 15Y.O
Devans Gianchand
Glenkinchie 12Y.O
Glenfiddich 12Y.O
The Glan Grant 10Y.O
Laphroaig Select 
Talisker Storm 
Jura 10
Dalmore 15Y.O
The Singleton 12Y.O
The Singleton 18Y.O
The Singleton 15Y.O
Aberfeldy 12 
Whisky Godawan Single Malt 
Whisky Scapa Glansa
Indri Trini

12735
3995
4445
2725
1775
2345
1525
1295
995
1045
1125
895
975
1195
895
2195
1125
2325
1275
1245
825
1155
925

4895
4995
5545
19995

995 
1195 

APERITIFS

Campari
Aperol
Ricard
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Cinzano Rosso

525
525
525
525
525
525
525

SCOTCH WHISKY 

Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Blonde
J&B Rare
Black Dog Gold Reserve 

1345
1125
825
575
4495
645
545
545

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.

GLASS BOTTLE



SCOTCH WHISKY 

Dewars 8Y.O
Dewars 12Y.O
Dewars 15Y.O
Dewars 18Y.O
Dewars 21Y.O
Black Dog Black Reserve 8Y.O

545
745
1345
1545
2545
525

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam White

755
725

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hibiki
Toki

2245
925

VODKA

Kremlin
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 
Círoc 
Ketel One 
Finlandia 
Skyy
Mont Blanc
Artic
Haku

795
895
895
795
675
675
595
975
495
995

RUM

Rum Camikara Aged 3Y.O 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Bacardi Gold
Old Monk

645
525
545
445

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.

GIN

Jaisalmer
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray 
Bull Dog
Greater Than
Roku
Sipsmiths

975
945
745
725
525
545
1395
1495

TEQUILA

Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Corralejo Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Angel Blanco
Jose Cuervo Silver
Corralejo Anejo

1145
895
1445
1345
1245
825
895
1595

GLASS BOTTLE



COGNAC

Martell XO
Martell VSOP
Remi Martin VSOP
Hennessy V.S.
Morpheus
Davidoff Vs Cognac
Martell Vs

1795
895
1395
695
525
1355
725

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister
Bailey's Irish Cream
X Rated
Kahlua 
Sambuca
Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Liqueur Limoncello Di Capri 

745
745
645
645
635
645
525
595

BEER 

Corona
Erdinger
Amstel
Hoegarden
Bira White / Blonde
Budweiser
Kingfisher Ultra
Kingfisher Lager

625
625
625
625
525
525
525
495

DRAUGHT BEER - ASK SERVER 

Draught Beer 645

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.

GLASS BOTTLE



СОСКТAILS

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.

PRICE

The Hangar Gold Dust Negroni
Signature Cocktails

The classic Italian cocktail made with gin, campari,
vermouth, and stirred with a dash of edible gold
glitters and smoke

Aviation
This signature aviation combines gin, butterfly blu
pea tea, and the floral flavors of lavender

Hangar Perfect Gin Tonic
A unique combination of ginger, jaggery, lemon
grass, kaffir lime syrup with gin, topped with tonic
water

Heaven 
A perfect balance of liqueur and liquor with
grapefruit, egg white, and a dash of orange bitter. It
gives a tangy and creamy floral taste

Temptation Island
A perfect mixture of green apple shrub, apple
chunks, citrus juice, Thai chilly, galangal, and gin,
served with smoked salted rim

The Hangar Refreshing Destiny
This signature drink is inspired by the local markets
of south india. made with tequila, curry leaf, agave
syrup, and fresh lime juice. It makes you feel
hydrated and refreshed

The Aerocity Ride
This perfectly well-balanced signature cocktail is
made with an equal quantity of scotch and rum,
citrus juice, jalapeno water, grapefruit, and is poured
over with ice

Clear Bloody Maria
Clarified Crafted

Retains the spiciness and savory depth but loses its
signature red hue, making for a surprising and
delightful twist

Neutral Colada
All the tropical flavors without the creamy
appearance, made with rum and clarified juices.
perfect for the summers

1145

1145

1145

1145

1145

1145

1145

1145

1145

Rob Roy 
The rob roy is a cocktail consisting primarily of
whisky and vermouth, created in 1894 by a bartender
at the waldorf astoria in manhattan, new york city

The Old-Fashioned
The old fashioned is an evolution of the whiskey
cocktail which is made of whiskey, sugar, bitter and
water

1145

1145

Mojito 1145
Mojito is a classic highball drink that originated in
cuba. This cocktail uses ingredients rum, lime, mint,
and sugar. The mixture is topped off with a little club
soda to create a thirst-quenching libation

The Gibson / Classic Martini 1145
Gin, dry vermouth, and salty brine from pickled pearl
onions. The result is a balanced martini with just
enough salty and sour savories. The 'gibson' martini
takes a classic dry martini recipe

The Long Island Iced Tea 1145
This famous liit cocktail is typically made with vodka,
tequila, rum, gin, triple sec, and a splash of cola

Classic Margarita 1145
Tequila and triple sec combine in this fabulous
margarita cocktail, mixed with lime juice and the rim
of the glass is garnished with salt for that extra
punch

Sangria 1145
This classic recipe combines red wine with brandy,
orange juice, apples, pineapples, and a cinnamon
stick to create the classic fruity and spiced flavor

Classic Cocktails



HANGAR SIGNATURE МОСКТAILS 

Virgin Caesar
This tangy-spicy mocktail is made with tomato juice,
hot sauce, worcester sauce, celery sticks, lime, salt
and pepper, and is poured over with ice

White Cherry
A creamy non-alcoholic is made with coconut cream,
pineapple juice and cherry on top

Detox Solution
This detox water combines mint and cucumber
chunks with lime juice, topped with lemonade and
ice to create a refreshing vibe

Lovely Lavender
Lime juice, pomegranate, cranberry juice, and
lavender syrup, poured over with ice, and topped
with lemonade

The Purple Iced Tea
Pineapple juice, butterfly blu pea tea, basil, lime juice
and top up with ginger ale

Boozy Desire
Grapefruit, coconut puree, kaffir lime leaf, apple
juice, and top up with club soda

Mango Madness 
Mango and orange juice, coconut cream blended
with vanilla ice-cream

Peach Smash
Peach puree and cranberry juice with a dash of lime,
topped with energy drink over crushed ice

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

PRICE

ZERO ABV ZONE

Energy Drink 
Sephoy Indian Tonic Water 
Aerated Beverages 
Flavoured Iced Tea  
Fresh Lime Soda / Water  
Mineral Water 

Selection of Lassi
Sweet / Salted / Plain Butter Milk

Seasonal Fresh Juices
Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon / Sweet Lime   
Canned Juices

Selection of Milkshakes
Banana / Strawberry / Vanilla

HOT BEVERAGES

Selection of Tea
Regular / Masala / Flavored

Selection of Coffee
Cappuccino / Latte / Espresso / Americano 

Hot Chocolate / Hot Milk

COLD BREW

Cold Brew Black 
Vanilla Cold Brew 
White Mocha Caramel Brew 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Americano / Iced latte

445
525
425
495
445
225

425

425
395

425

495

495

425 / 325

525
525
525
525
525

Our standard measure of wine by glass is 150ml and liquor 30ml.
All prices are in INR and are exclusive of government taxes.

We levy 7% discretionary staff contribution and applicable taxes.




