

## BAR & LOUNGE MENU

## WINE

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Made from selection of over 200 different parcels, representing the finest terroirs of Champagne, France		22555
Sula Brut A light fruity Sparkling wine, Nashik India	995	4995
Sula Brut Tropicale An elegant Sparkling rose wine, 70% Chenin blanc, 30% Reisling & Syarh Nashik, India		5595
Villa Sandi Fresco Prosecco A Sparkling wine from Veneto, Northern Italy, Italy. Made from Glera.		8555
WHITE WINES		
CHARDONNAY Sula Dindori Reserve Nashik, India	1155	5545
Outback Jack South Eastern Australia		5545
Bush Ballad, Australia	995	4955
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Sula Sauvignon Blanc Nashik, India The Source India Gato Negro Central Valley, Chile	995	4595 5995 7025
Bush Ballad, Australia	1045	4955
OTHER WHITE GRAPE		
Fishing Cat Pinot Grigio, Italy Zonin Pinot Grigio, Italy Vina Esmeraldal Gewurztraminer,		5595 7995 5535
Catalunya, Spain Fishing Cat Abruzzo Pecorino Doc, Italy		12245
Marchesi Di Barolo Gavi Di Gavi Docg, Cortese Piedmont, Italy		12495
ROSE WINE		
Mateus Rose, Portugal The Source Grenache, India		6795 5795
RED WINE		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Barefoot, Australia		8995
La Rocca Grande Vino Rosso, Italy Fishing Cat, Italy	1195	5995 5595
PINOT NOIR		
Black Tower, Germany		7995

SYRAH / SHIRAZ	GLASS	BOTTLE
Bush Ballad, Australia Sula Rasa, India Sula Dindori, India Penfolds Bin 389, Australia	1045	4895 4995 5545 19995
OTHER RED GRAPE		
Sula Vineyard, India Fishing Cat Merlot, Italy Trapiche Malbec, France Bpdr Bordeaux, France Berton Durif, South Australia Sangre De Toro Catalunya, Spain 1959 Colon Merlot	995 1195	4595 5595 4995 7995 9995 5995 5995
Glenfiddich 26Y.O		12735
Glenfiddich 21Y.O The Macallan 15Y.O Double Cask The Macallan 12Y.O Sherry Oak The Macallan 12Y.O Double Cask Glenfiddich 18Y.O Rampur Glenfiddich 15Y.O Devans Gianchand Glenkinchie 12Y.O Glenfiddich 12Y.O The Glan Grant 10Y.O Laphroaig Select Talisker Storm Jura 10 Dalmore 15Y.O The Singleton 12Y.O The Singleton 18Y.O The Singleton 15Y.O Aberfeldy 12 Whisky Godawan Single Malt Whisky Scapa Glansa Indri Trini		3995 4445 2725 1775 2345 1525 1295 995 1045 1125 895 975 1195 895 2195 1125 2325 1275 1245 825 1155 925
Campari		525
Aperol Ricard Martini Rosso Martini Dry Martini Bianco Cinzano Rosso		525 525 525 525 525 525 525 525
SCOTCH WHISKY		
Monkey Shoulder Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label Johnnie Walker Blonde J&B Rare Black Dog Gold Reserve		1345 1125 825 575 4495 645 545

SCOTCH WHISKY	GLASS	BOTTLE
Dewars 8Y.O		545
Dewars 12Y.O		745
Dewars 15Y.O		1345
Dewars 18Y.O		1545
Dewars 21Y.O		2545
Black Dog Black Reserve 8Y.O		525
AMERICAN WHISKEY		
Jack Daniel's		755
Jim Beam White		725
JAPANESE WHISKY		
Hibiki		2245
Toki		925
VODKA		
Kremlin		795
Grey Goose		895
Belvedere		895
Círoc		795
Ketel One		675
Finlandia		675 595
Skyy Mont Blanc		975
Artic		495
Haku		995
RUM		
Rum Camikara Aged 3Y.O		645
Bacardi Carta Blanca		525
Bacardi Gold		545
Old Monk		445
GIN		
Jaisalmer		975
Hendricks		945
Bombay Sapphire		745
Tanqueray		725
Bull Dog		525
Greater Than		545
Roku		1395
Sipsmiths		1495
TEQUILA		
Patron Reposado		1145
Patron Silver		895
Corralejo Reposado		1445
Don Julio Reposado		1345
Don Julio Blanco		1245
Don Angel Blanco		825
Jose Cuervo Silver		895 1595
Corralejo Anejo		כצכו

COGNAC	GLASS	BOTTL
Martell XO Martell VSOP Remi Martin VSOP Hennessy V.S. Morpheus Davidoff Vs Cognac Martell Vs		1795 895 1395 695 525 1355 725
LIQUEURS		
Jagermeister Bailey's Irish Cream X Rated Kahlua Sambuca Cointreau Southern Comfort Liqueur Limoncello Di Capri		745 745 645 645 635 645 525 595
Corona Erdinger Amstel Hoegarden Bira White / Blonde Budweiser Kingfisher Ultra Kingfisher Lager		625 625 625 625 525 525 525 495
DRAUGHT BEER - ASK SERVE	R	

645

Draught Beer

COCKTAILS	PRICE
Signature Cocktails The Hangar Gold Dust Negroni The classic Italian cocktail made with gin, campari, vermouth, and stirred with a dash of edible gold glitters and smoke	1145
Aviation This signature aviation combines gin, butterfly blu pea tea, and the floral flavors of lavender	1145
Hangar Perfect Gin Tonic  A unique combination of ginger, jaggery, lemon grass, kaffir lime syrup with gin, topped with tonic water	1145
Heaven A perfect balance of liqueur and liquor with grapefruit, egg white, and a dash of orange bitter. It gives a tangy and creamy floral taste	1145
Temptation Island A perfect mixture of green apple shrub, apple chunks, citrus juice, Thai chilly, galangal, and gin, served with smoked salted rim	1145
The Hangar Refreshing Destiny This signature drink is inspired by the local markets of south india. made with tequila, curry leaf, agave syrup, and fresh lime juice. It makes you feel hydrated and refreshed	1145
The Aerocity Ride This perfectly well-balanced signature cocktail is made with an equal quantity of scotch and rum, citrus juice, jalapeno water, grapefruit, and is poured over with ice	1145
Clarified Crafted Clear Bloody Maria Retains the spiciness and savory depth but loses its signature red hue, making for a surprising and delightful twist	1145
Neutral Colada  All the tropical flavors without the creamy appearance, made with rum and clarified juices. perfect for the summers	1145
Classic Cocktails  Rob Roy  The rob roy is a cocktail consisting primarily of whisky and vermouth, created in 1894 by a bartender at the waldorf astoria in manhattan, new york city	1145
The Old-Fashioned The old fashioned is an evolution of the whiskey cocktail which is made of whiskey, sugar, bitter and water	1145
Mojito Mojito is a classic highball drink that originated in cuba. This cocktail uses ingredients rum, lime, mint, and sugar. The mixture is topped off with a little club soda to create a thirst-quenching libation	1145
The Gibson / Classic Martini Gin, dry vermouth, and salty brine from pickled pearl onions. The result is a balanced martini with just enough salty and sour savories. The 'gibson' martini takes a classic dry martini recipe	1145
The Long Island Iced Tea  This famous liit cocktail is typically made with vodka, tequila, rum, gin, triple sec, and a splash of cola	1145
Classic Margarita Tequila and triple sec combine in this fabulous margarita cocktail, mixed with lime juice and the rim of the glass is garnished with salt for that extra punch	1145
Sangria This classic recipe combines red wine with brandy, orange juice, apples, pineapples, and a cinnamon stick to create the classic fruity and spiced flavor	1145

## HANGAR SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS PRICE 525 Virgin Caesar This tangy-spicy mocktail is made with tomato juice, hot sauce, worcester sauce, celery sticks, lime, salt and pepper, and is poured over with ice 525 White Cherry A creamy non-alcoholic is made with coconut cream, pineapple juice and cherry on top 525 **Detox Solution** This detox water combines mint and cucumber chunks with lime juice, topped with lemonade and ice to create a refreshing vibe Lovely Lavender 525 Lime juice, pomegranate, cranberry juice, and lavender syrup, poured over with ice, and topped with lemonade The Purple Iced Tea 525 Pineapple juice, butterfly blu pea tea, basil, lime juice and top up with ginger ale **Boozy Desire** 525 Grapefruit, coconut puree, kaffir lime leaf, apple juice, and top up with club soda 525 Mango Madness Mango and orange juice, coconut cream blended with vanilla ice-cream Peach Smash 525 Peach puree and cranberry juice with a dash of lime, topped with energy drink over crushed ice **ZERO ABV ZONE Energy Drink** 445 Sephoy Indian Tonic Water 525 Aerated Beverages 425 Flavoured Iced Tea 495 Fresh Lime Soda / Water 445 Mineral Water 225 Selection of Lassi 425 Sweet / Salted / Plain Butter Milk Seasonal Fresh Juices 425 Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon / Sweet Lime 395 Canned Juices Selection of Milkshakes 425 Banana / Strawberry / Vanilla **HOT BEVERAGES** Selection of Tea 495 Regular / Masala / Flavored Selection of Coffee 495 Cappuccino / Latte / Espresso / Americano Hot Chocolate / Hot Milk 425 / 325 **COLD BREW** Cold Brew Black 525 Vanilla Cold Brew 525

525

525

525

White Mocha Caramel Brew

Iced Americano / Iced latte

Iced Coffee



NEW DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT